Sunday, October 08, 2017

Match
Final

© 00 N o g b WwDN PP

a b DB A DS DB DD DDEOWWWWWWWWWWNDNDDNDNDNDDNDNDDNDNDNDNDNDNEREPERRRERRIRERELRLPRE
O © 0 NO O WNPFPF O OOOWWNO OO WNPEPOOOOWWNO OO WNPEPOOOOWWNOOOOPBRWDNPREL O

Page 1

ALIAS

You Bet
Phantom
Kickshot
Diamond Kate
Skyhawk Hans
Two Spurs
Kettleman
Alamo Andy
Panhandle Cowgirl
Joe Darter
Reckon

Whiskey Kid
Hopalong Herbert
Dodge City Mike
Bellekaye
Pedernales Drifter
Manchaca Kid
Six Goin' South
Circuit Judge
Brushy Creek Bill
Dusty Mines
Sunny Spurs
Shotgun Jim
Skinny

Farr Ranger
Abilene

Charlie Reynolds
River Ben
Mar-Lynn

Gold Dog

Jason The Lucky
Constantine

Mad Dog McCoy
Fairbanks Sam
The Texan
Coyote Catcher
General Burleson
Crusty Coot
Bordello Bob
Scooter

Rogue Heeler

Texas Johnnie James

Shinbone Bob
L.W. Hannabass
Bronco Birnbaum
Sideways Bill
Barb Steele
Aiyana Kay
Busta Kapp
Captain Buffalo

Plum Creek Shooting Society

October 2017 Saturday Match
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

Category Final
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SS 2
SS 3
SGF 2
ES 3
LG 1
CB 1
Cow 1
cow 2
SFCD 1
GF 3
ES 4
1
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SGF
SS
ES
ESD
49

SS

FCD
GF
GD
L49
cow
CDL

12:02:40 PM
Stage 1
Time
21.11
27.65
28.66
22.59
24.67
19.63
25.43
26.86
21.85
22.92
21.36
23.75
24.24
31.37
30.09
24.97
34.81
34.37
29.72
40.78
32.06
25.18
46.31
35.20
37.66
31.40
42.69
35.79
38.69
37.37
38.03
35.47
60.64
41.08
51.05
49.01
39.00
49.03
51.12
50.99
30.32
42.18
55.44
46.44
51.13
81.50
74.14
59.42
92.42
135.81

Stage 2
Time
27.77
18.87
21.52
31.70
22.52
18.97
22.02
28.62
25.43
19.91
24.01
28.03
30.15
27.60
30.80
22.08
30.43
27.35
30.72
30.95
28.73
35.81
26.93
31.25
33.38
32.82
36.74
37.14
35.52
38.66
52.88
38.24
34.70
27.70
44.32
39.09
41.95
43.72
44.42
45.70
35.64
55.87
45.10
49.23
54.63
47.30
59.54
75.61
97.47
100.13

Stage 3
Time
16.15
23.22
17.32
17.48
20.05
29.74
26.01
24.48
32.95
24.27
26.02
21.15
20.04
19.67
26.60
30.85
25.67
31.42
28.86
31.75
32.26
25.26
35.84
27.21
30.16
52.39
42.84
51.51
32.98
29.79
36.63
33.83
27.45
56.42
33.11
44.82
38.75
38.94
46.39
36.84
28.23
69.48
54.99
37.47
53.81
43.29
54.78
82.12
74.64
101.96

Stage 4
Time
21.87
21.59
23.06
23.83
25.90
27.27
26.59
23.29
23.69
28.31
32.00
32.51
36.20
39.52
32.21
29.54
30.56
30.88
38.19
27.77
32.68
46.23
34.72
42.38
42.68
33.85
40.22
36.45
37.72
44.15
38.60
61.81
45.10
31.31
40.31
37.89
41.77
48.08
45.00
60.26
38.55
59.29
68.13
56.12
61.39
61.93
79.31
118.34
70.22
112.15

Shoot Date: 10/7/2017
Stage 5 Stage 6 Final
Time Time Time
21.17 13.44 12151
21.51 15.09 127.93
21.92 15.74 128.22
25.85 16.09 137.54
27.98 17.11 138.23
31.06 12.43 139.10
23.72 15.72 139.49
21.96 14.67 139.88
23.67 13.37 140.96
26.73 20.31 142.45
24.60 16.87 144.86
38.57 12.83 156.84
32.70 18.45 161.78
27.21 22.32 167.69
30.05 20.90 170.65
40.42 23.08 170.94
32.38 17.52 171.37
32.38 18.35 174.75
32.61 29.63 189.73
37.41 22.17 190.83
41.83 24.12 191.68
38.29 21.83 192.60
28.66 21.49 193.95
37.62 20.97 194.63
33.63 27.57 205.08
37.72 21.13 209.31
29.59 20.47 212.55
31.57 23.67 216.13
42.25 31.95 219.11
43.45 28.08 221.50
36.76 22.84 225.74
35.57 22.43 227.35
30.84 31.50 230.23
53.64 33.32 243.47
41.03 35.82 245.64
44.51 31.04 246.36
58.18 30.33 249.98
47.35 33.04 260.16
53.53 31.07 271.53
55.10 43.27 292.16
150.00 22.63 305.37
48.46 35.02 310.30
53.24 41.74 318.64
49.16 85.00 323.42
52.32 53.15 326.43
53.42 43.73 331.17
62.36 45.79 375.92
86.60 51.17 473.26
150.00 74.04 558.79
132.86 92.22 675.13
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Plum Creek Shooting Society

October 2017 Saturday Match
Match Final Overall Results Main Match

12:02:40 PM
Category Final Stgge 1 St:_;\ge 2 Stgge 3 Stz_age 4
ime Time Time Time
SGF 4 150.00 50.46 55.76 48.56

Shoot Date: 10/7/2017
Stage 5 Stage 6 Final
Time Time Time
150.00 150.00 604.78



